PART NO.

66 000 505

™

PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL. UNPUBLISHED WORK COPYRIGHT PROTECTED PROAIRLLC. PROAIRLLC CLAIMS PROPRIETARY RIGHTS IN THE MATERIAL DISCLOSED HERON. NEITHER THIS DRAWING NOR ANY REPRODUCTION REV. A
OR PORTION THERE OF MAY BE DISTRIBUTED OR USED TO MANUFACTURE ANYTHING SHOWN HEREON WITHOUT PERMISSION IN WRIGING FROM PROAIRLLC.
SIGNATURES DATE WWW.PROAIRLLC.COM TITLE: PART NO.
DRAWN CE 7/14/20 . 66 000 505
ek m RT6595 H/C WHITE SCALE: | SIZE:
- RAI 7/14/20 h A
A 20-217| RELEASED TO PRODUCTION CEB 7/14/20 APPROVED USAGE: SHEET:

REV. | NO. REVISION BY | DATE ~ ELIMATE EOMFERT IH HMOTIOH RT6595 1T o 3




ITEM NO. [ PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. ITEM NO. [ PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. | [ranrno. 66 000 505
1 [o1 000339 SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE 1 40 |o6001193 BRKT, LONG BLWR SUPPORT 2
2 |o1000340 SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE 1 41 |06001 846 BOTTOM, HOUSING 1
3 [o1000863 HARN, 12" PANEL TO T'STAT EXT 1 42 |06001 847 PLATE, DIVIDER COND/EVAP 1
4 o1 000881 HARN, RT6595 MAIN 1 43 |o6001 848 PLATE, COND COIL MNG-DS 1
5 |02000007 GROMMET, 1" SNAP-IN ELEC 1 44 |06001 849 BRKT, COND COIL MNT - DS 1
6 |02000056 GROMMET, 1/2" D 5/8" OD 2 45 |06 001 850 PLATE, COND COIL MNT-PS 1
7 |o2000115 NUT, 10-24 HEX ZINC 41 46 |06001 851 PLATE, FRNT BLOCK OFF COND 1
8 [02000131 LINESTAKE, 1/2" W/5/16 MTG HL 1 47 |06 001 852 BRKT, COIL MTG - PS 1
9 |02000226 BOLT, 1/4-20 X 1/2"SS 8 48 |06001853 PLATE, DRAIN PAN 2
10 |02000228 WASHER, 1/4 EXT TOOTH S5 22 49 |o6001 854 PLATE, H/C BLOCK OFF- DS 1
11 [02000 264 WASHER, 5/16 FLAT S5 8 50 |06001855 PLATE, COIL BLOCK OFF - PS 1
12 [02000 269 RETAINER, 5/16-18 NUT 16 51 |06001856 BRKT, MTG REAR FAN RT6595 1
13 [02000 281 BOLT, 5/16-18 X 1 GRADE 55 8 52 |06001857 BRKT, MTG FRONT FAN RT6595 1
14 [02000 380 BOLT, 1/4-20 x 3/4 5 12 53 |06 001858 PLATE, FRONT COIL MNT 1
15 [02000 381 WASHER, 1/4 FLAT §3 12 54 |06001 859 BRKT, 3 HOLE EVAP CLAMP 15x3/4 | 2
16 [02000390 CLAMP, #10 HTR HOSE 8 55 |06 001862 BRKT,5 HOLE EVAP CLAMP 28x3/4 | 1
17 [02000395 [ SCREW, 10 X 3/4 HEX WASHR TYPE AB | 14 56 |06001 863 BRKT, 1 1/2x 26 MOUNT RAIL 2
18 [02000 418 SCREW, 10x1/2 HEX WSHRTYPEAB_ | 45 57 |06001 928 BRKT, COVER SUPPORT 1
19 02 000 449 BOLT, 1/4-20 X 1.125" 1 58 07 000 648 CAP, MALE PLAS 7/8-18 W/SEAL BI 1
20 |02000 454 SCREW, #10 X 3/8 TROX PAN BLK 4 59 107000 704 PAN, DRAIN RT6595 !
21 02000 492 BOLT, 10-24 X 3/4 HEX WSHR SS 6 60 107000 705 COVER, 48 X 40 WHITE RT6595 ‘
23 [02000 533 NUT, 10-24 NYLON LOCK S$ 6 62 07000709 COVER, EVAP RT6595 ‘
24 02000729 NUT,CAGE 1/4-20, .025 TO .063 20 63 108000006 ORING, #10 1/2 ‘
25 |02000826 CLAMP, DOUBLE WIRE HOSE 5/8" | 2 64 108000008 O-RING, #8 13/32 9
26 03000236 COIL, A/C 14.5x 5 7.5 RT6595 2 65 |08000009 ORING, #6 5/16 ‘
27 103 000 238 COIL HEAT RT6595 2 66 |08 000 245 GASKET, BLOWER OUTLET 2
28 |03000252 COIL, COND MC 12" X 24"X 66.4mm | 1 67 108000 246 GASKET, INTAKE ‘
29 [04 000007 HOSE, DRAIN 1/2" CLEAR 1.33 68 |11000147 FAN, 11" PULLER 12V 2
30 [04000 125 HOSE, 5/8 BLUE HI-MILLER HEATER | 1.33' 69 |11000214 BLOWER ASSY, W/RESIS 12v 2
32 |05001 163 VALVE, EXP BLOCK 134a 2T 1
33 |05001 201 TUBE ASSY, LIQ / DIS RT6595 1
34 |05001 202 TUBE ASSY, HEATER RT6595 1
35 |05001203 TUBE ASSY, T-SUCT 1
36 |05001 205 TUBE ASSY, T-LIQUID 1
37 |05001 206 TUBE, COND TO DRIER RT595 1
38 |06 000080 BRKT, LOWER BLOWER MOUNTING | 2
39 |o6001 146 BRACKET, DRIER BOTILE 2
PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL. UNPUBLISHED WORK COPYRIGHT PROTECTED PROAIRLLC. PROAIRLLC CLAIMS PROPRIETARY RIGHTS IN THE MATERIAL DISCLOSED HERON. NEITHER THIS DRAWING NOR ANY REPRODUCTION REV.
OR PORTION THERE OF MAY BE DISTRIBUTED OR USED TO MANUFACTURE ANYTHING SHOWN HEREON WITHOUT F ON IN FROM PROAIRLLC. A
S SIGNA;;REE; 7/|;A4T;20 WWW.PROAIRLLC.COM . TITLE: PART NO. 66 000 505
R m RT6595 H/C WHITE SCALE: |SIZE:
c RAI )x\7/14/20 . A
A 20-217| RELEASED TO PRODUCTION CEB | 7/14/20 USAGE: SHEET:
REV. | NO. REVISION [ oA | ~ CLIMATE SOMPORT IH MOTIOH RT6595 2 or 3




PART NO. 66 000 505

9.151
- ™ 39.875
R
I 29.375
21.625
] L
o = 18.044
: B o~—-17.294
1 13.875 = ol
10.698
i 6.125 | — 4.204
| | 3.544
O W ‘ ‘ ‘ ( O
(= RGN WTe! — N n o N oo
N A A o o N O NN O
] «Q v m - MmN Q
N ™Mo M © o < — < 0
— — N ™M < T <
PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL. UNPUBLISHED WORK COPYRIGHT PROTECTED PROAIRLLC. PROAIRLLC CLAIMS PROPRIETARY RIGHTS IN THE MATERIAL DISCLOSED HERON. NEITHER THIS DRAWING NOR ANY REPRODUCTION REV. A
OR PORTION THERE OF MAY BE DISTRIBUTED OR USED TO MANUFACTURE ANYTHING SHOWN HEREON WITHOUT PERMISSION IN WRIGING FROM PROAIRLLC.
SIGNATURES DATE WWW.PROAIRLLC.COM TITLE: PART NO.
DRAWN CE 7/14/20 . 66 000 505
ek B0\ m RT6595 H/C WHITE SCALE: |SIZE:
- RAIPAN 7/14/20 ! 1:18 A
A | 20217 RELEASED TO PRODUCTION CEB | 7/14/20 [AppROVED < USAGE: SHEET:
REV. | NO. REVISION BY DATE \> ELIMATE COMFORT |H MOTIOH RT6595 3 oF 3




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Sheet3
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


